
 
 

St. Clare Catholic Church Faith Formation 
2021-2022 (Draft)Sunday Schedule 

10:00 am – 11: 15 am Spanish  
12:00pm – 1:15pm English 

 
SEPTEMBER Saturday, Sept. 18 Catechist Retreat 

Sunday, Sept. 19 Class- Meeting for all parents 

  Sunday, Sept. 26 Class 

 

OCTOBER  Sunday, Oct. 3  Class – Safe Environment 

   Sunday, Oct. 10 Class (Reconciliation Lesson 1) 

  Sunday, Oct. 17 Class (Reconciliation Lesson 2) 

  Sunday, Oct. 24 Class (Reconciliation Lesson 3) 

  Sunday, Oct. 31 No Class - All Saints Day Activity (Children’s Parade 10:30 mass) 

 

NOVEMBER  Sunday, Nov. 7 Class (Reconciliation Lesson 4)  

  Saturday, Nov. 13 Reconciliation Retreat (9:00 am – 12”30pm) 

  Sunday, Nov. 14 Class (Reconciliation Lesson 5) 

  Sunday, Nov. 21 Class- Exam & Advent Lesson (Reconciliation Lesson 6) 

  Sunday, Nov. 28 NO Class- Thanksgiving Break (1
st

 Sunday of Advent)  

   

DECEMBER  Weds., Dec. 1  Reconciliation Practice (6:30pm – 7:30pm) 

  Saturday, Dec. 4 Reconciliation  

  Sunday, Dec. 5 Class (2
nd

 Sunday of Advent) 

  Sunday, Dec. 12 Class – Our Lady of Guadalupe (3
rd

 Sunday of Advent) 

  Sunday, Dec. 19 Class (4
th

 Sunday of Advent) 

  Friday, Dec.  24 Christmas Mass & Christmas Play    

  Sunday, Dec. 26 NO Class – Christmas Break 

 

JANUARY  Sunday, Jan. 2  No Class – Holiday Break 

  Sunday, Jan. 9  Class – Epiphany  

Sunday, Jan. 16 Class 

  Sunday, Jan. 23 Class 

  Sunday, Jan. 30 Class 

 

FEBRUARY Sunday, Feb. 6  Class (1
st

 Communion Lesson 1) 

  Sunday, Feb. 13 Class (1
st

 Communion Lesson 2) 

Sunday, Feb. 20 Class (1
st

 Communion Lesson 3) 

Saturday, Feb. 26 1
st

 Communion Retreat (9:00 am – 12:30) 

  Sunday, Feb. 27 Class – Safe Environment (1
st

 Communion Lesson 4) 

 

MARCH  Weds. Mar. 2 Ash Wednesday all students, along with their families, are required to attend one of 

the services.   Sunday, Mar. 6  Exam  (1
st

 Communion Lesson 5) (1
st

 Sunday of Lent) 

  Sunday, Mar. 13 No Class Spring Break (2
nd

 Sunday of Lent) 

  Sunday, Mar. 20 Class (3
rd

 Sunday of Lent) 



[Type text] 

  Sunday, Mar. 27 Class – (4
th

 Sunday of Lent) 

 

 

 

 

APRIL   Saturday, Apr. 3  Class (5
th

 Sunday of Lent) 

  Sunday, Apr.  10 Palm Sunday, beginning of Holy Week 

  Thursday, Apr. 14 Holy Thursday (Washing of the Feet)  

  Friday, April. 15 Good Friday, Stations of the Cross (student participation) 

  Saturday, April 16 Easter Vigil (students, along with their families, are strongly encouraged to 

attend.)  

  Sunday, Apr. 17 Easter Sunday, No Class 

  Sunday, Apr. 24 Class   

   

MAY   Sunday, May 1 Class  

  Sunday, May 8 Class 

  Sunday, May 15 Last Day of Class  

    

  Practice for First Communion TBA     

  First Communion Mass TBA  

  Retreat for Confirmation Parents  

  Easter Hunt 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 


